

PROJECT: 2014 RESURFACING PROJECT

BID OPENING: JUNE 24, 2014

PROJECT NO. 071814

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$2.15 - \$2.35 Million

Physically complete in **55** working days

Granite Construction Co
18208-A SE 1st St
Vancouver WA 98684
360-254-0978

Lakeside Industries Inc
PO Box 820465
Vancouver WA 98682
360-892-5410

BID BOND

BID BOND

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
2	Mobilization	1.00	LS	75165.50	75165.50	149000.00	149000.00
3	Flaggers and Spotters	2600.00	HR	60.00	156000.00	65.00	169000.00
4	Traffic Control Supervisor	1.00	LS	45000.00	45000.00	61000.00	61000.00
5	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	20000.00	20000.00	30500.00	30500.00
6	Portable Changeable Message Sign	6.00	EA	1500.00	9000.00	3100.00	18600.00
7	Sequential Arrow Sign	500.00	HR	2.00	1000.00	2.00	1000.00
8	Property Owner Notification Labor	50.00	HR	35.00	1750.00	32.00	1600.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	25000.00	25000.00
10	Removal of Curb	470.00	LF	12.00	5640.00	14.00	6580.00
11	Removal of Sidewalk	300.00	SY	85.00	25500.00	25.00	7500.00
12	Sawcut	890.00	LF	5.00	4450.00	8.00	7120.00
13	Roadway Excavation Incl Haul	180.00	CY	3.00	540.00	57.00	10260.00
14	Construction Geotextile for Paving	14745.00	SY	1.50	22117.50	3.00	44235.00
15	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	170.00	CY	20.00	3400.00	34.00	5780.00
16	Planing Bituminious Materials 0.00 to 0.20 Foot Depth (Curb and Edge Planing)	10685.00	SY	4.50	48082.50	3.75	40068.75
17	Planing Bituminious Materials 0.17 to 0.35 Foot Depth	33600.00	SY	2.00	67200.00	2.75	92400.00
18	Planing Bituminious Materials 0.00 to 0.20 Foot Depth (Transverse Vertical Joints)	6095.00	SY	6.00	36570.00	4.50	27427.50
19	HMA Cl. 1/2 In PG 70-22	8400.00	TON	100.00	840000.00	84.00	705600.00
20	HMA Cl. 1/2 In PG 64-22	4600.00	TON	93.00	427800.00	80.00	368000.00
21	HMA Cl. 1/2 In PG 64-22 Non-Statistical	1500.00	TON	100.00	150000.00	100.00	150000.00
22	HMA for Pavement Repair Cl. 1/2 In PG 64-22	2050.00	TON	130.00	266500.00	100.00	205000.00
23	HMA for Pre-Level Cl. 3/8 Inc PG 64-22	600.00	TON	90.00	54000.00	100.00	60000.00
24	Job Mix compliance Price Adjustment	1.00	CALC	32691.00	32691.00	32691.00	32691.00
25	Compaction Price Adjustment	1.00	CALC	21794.00	21794.00	21794.00	21794.00
26	Asphalt Price Cost Adjustment	1.00	CALC	25419.00	25419.00	25419.00	25419.00
27	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl Haul	3880.00	SY	8.00	31040.00	23.00	89240.00
28	Pulverize Existing Pavement	955.00	SY	8.00	7640.00	21.00	20055.00

29	Speed Cushion - Replace and Restripe	6.00 EA	2500.00	15000.00	2500.00	15000.00
30	HMA Drainage Berm	100.00 LF	30.00	3000.00	10.00	1000.00
31	Adjust Manhole	72.00 EA	30.00	2160.00	100.00	7200.00
32	Adjust Catch Basin	48.00 EA	300.00	14400.00	100.00	4800.00
33	Adj Valve Box or Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	76.00 EA	50.00	3800.00	100.00	7600.00
34	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00 LS	10000.00	10000.00	6800.00	6800.00
35	Topsoil Type B	25.00 CY	50.00	1250.00	170.00	4250.00
36	Seeded Lawn Installation	30.00 SY	20.00	600.00	61.25	1837.50
37	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	5.00 CY	100.00	500.00	340.00	1700.00
38	Cement Concrete Curb Type E-1	705.00 LF	20.00	14100.00	36.50	25732.50
39	Cement Concrete Curb & Gutter Type A-1	80.00 LF	23.00	1840.00	39.00	3120.00
40	Extruded Curb	50.00 LF	35.00	1750.00	23.00	1150.00
41	Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	1.50 HUND	300.00	450.00	455.00	682.50
42	Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	6.50 HUND	300.00	1950.00	625.00	4062.50
43	Cement Concrete Sidewalk & Ramp	290.00 SY	175.00	50750.00	56.00	16240.00
44	Detectable Warning Device - Pre-cast Tile	265.00 SF	20.00	5300.00	30.00	7950.00
45	Detectable Warning Device - Surface Retrofit	665.00 SF	20.00	13300.00	35.00	23275.00
46	Traffic Detection, Loops - 6' Diameter	14.00 EA	750.00	10500.00	1100.00	15400.00
47	Paint Line	28280.00 LF	0.15	4242.00	0.20	5656.00
48	Painted Wide Line	11300.00 LF	0.26	2938.00	0.30	3390.00
49	Plastic Stop Line	1950.00 LF	6.75	13162.50	7.75	15112.50
50	Plastic Crosswalk Line	4800.00 SF	3.65	17520.00	4.25	20400.00
51	Plastic Traffic Arrow	25.00 EA	98.00	2450.00	115.00	2875.00
52	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	40.00 EA	140.00	5600.00	160.00	6400.00
53	Plastic Traffic Letter	8.00 EA	150.00	1200.00	170.00	1360.00
54	Parking Tee	240.00 EA	23.00	5520.00	26.00	6240.00

GRAND TOTAL

2582582.00

2584603.75